QUADRO DE HORÁRIOS 2014 (TURNO MATUTINO) – VERSÃO 14 DE FEVEREIRO
	DIA
	PERÍODO
	161
	162
	171
	172
	181
	182
	211
	212
	221
	222
	231
	232

	SEGUNDA
	
MANHÃ
	1
	HISTÓRIA
	MATEMÁTICA
	PORTUGUES
	E. FÍSICA
	E. RELIGIOSO
	CIÊNCIAS
	INGLÊS
	E. RELIGIOSO
	PORTUGUÊS
	MATEMÁTICA
	QUÍMICA
	GEOGRAFIA

	
	
	2
	MATEMÁTICA
	PORTUGUES
	E. RELIGIOSO
	FILOSOFIA
	HISTÓRIA
	CIÊNCIAS
	MATEMÁTICA
	PORTUGUÊS
	GEOGRAFIA
	E. FÍSICA
	INGLÊS
	QUÍMICA

	
	
	3
	FILOSOFIA
	CIÊNCIAS
	HISTÓRIA
	MATEMÁTICA
	PORTUGUES
	E. RELIGIOSO
	E. FÍSICA
	BIOLOGIA
	MATEMÁTICA
	QUÍMICA
	GEOGRAFIA
	INGLÊS

	
	
	4
	CIÊNCIAS
	HISTÓRIA
	FILOSOFIA
	PORTUGUES
	MATEMÁTICA
	MATEMÁTICA
	QUÍMICA
	MATEMÁTICA
	INGLÊS
	GEOGRAFIA
	E. FÍSICA
	BIOLOGIA

	
	
	5
	PORTUGUES
	FILOSOFIA
	CIÊNCIAS
	HISTÓRIA
	MATEMÁTICA
	MATEMÁTICA
	QUÍMICA
	GEOGRAFIA
	E. FÍSICA
	INGLÊS
	FÍSICA
	BIOLOGIA
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